Name
AC Power
Rhett Butlers
Yankees Suck!
ACT 15
Phil of Dreams
Jazzmen
Riverboat Gamblers
Thunder Prospects
In the Tank
Dittoheads *
Jaw Jackers **
Mule Skinners

American League Final Official Standings, 2014

Avg
9.0
10.0
11.0
5.0
12.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
2.0
3.0
0.0
1.0

HR
12.0
9.0
10.0
8.0
11.0
6.5
4.0
6.5
5.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

RBI
12.0
9.0
10.0
8.0
11.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
2.0

SB
11.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
3.0
4.0
5.5
10.0
7.0
1.0
2.0
5.5

* Dittoheads won tie-breaker for 10th place

ERA
5.0
12.0
6.0
11.0
3.0
10.0
9.0
4.0
8.0
2.0
7.0
1.0

S

11.0

2.0
8.0
5.5
9.0
7.0
5.5
1.0

12.0

4.0
3.0

10.0

W
9.0
10.5
8.0
12.0
7.0
10.5
2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
1.0

** Jaw Jackers failed to accumulate required minimum 4750 At Bats

Name

AC Power

Rhett Butlers
Yankees Suck!
ACT 15

Phil of Dreams
Jazzmen
Riverboat Gamblers
Thunder Prospects
In the Tank

Jaw Jackers**
Dittoheads

Mule Skinners

Avg
0.258
0.265
0.266
0.250
0.275
0.249
0.255
0.253
0.248
0.251
0.249
0.244

HR
235
163
216
157
227
148
146
148
147
118
144
114

RBI
935
787
796
724
857
675
684
699
677
555
643
591

SB
142
108
112
147

87
91
97
130
100
66
65
97

ERA
3.777
3.324
3.668
3.406
3.841
3.464
3.495
3.801
3.602
3.661
3.955
4.022

S

76
13
59
42
60
45
42

107
30
33
67

W
82
85
79
87
78
85
58
72
62
75
63
54

WHIP
4.0
12.0
9.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

WHIP
1.267
1.155
1.224
1.248
1.262
1.261
1.168
1.223
1.240
1.276
1.275
1.288

Total
73.0
72.5
71.0
68.5
61.0
52.0
51.0
50.5
50.0
23.0 *
23.0 **
22.5

Total
73.0
72.5
71.0
68.5
61.0
52.0
51.0
50.5
50.0
29.0 **
23.0
22.5



Batting Average

Name Total Points

Phil of Dreams 0.2745 12.0
Yankees Suck! 0.2663 11.0
Rhett Butlers 0.2645 10.0
AC Power 0.2575 9.0
Riverboat Gamblers 0.2549 8.0
Thunder Prospects 0.2530 7.0
Jaw Jackers** 0.2513 0.0
ACT 15 0.2495 5.0
Jazzmen 0.2494 4.0
Dittoheads 0.2486 3.0
In the Tank 0.2483 2.0
Mule Skinners 0.2444 1.0

Home Runs (Batter)

Name Total Points

AC Power 235 12.0
Phil of Dreams 227 11.0
Yankees Suck! 216 10.0
Rhett Butlers 163 9.0
ACT 15 157 8.0
Jazzmen 148 6.5
Thunder Prospects 148 6.5
In the Tank 147 5.0
Riverboat Gamblers 146 4.0
Dittoheads 144 3.0
Jaw Jackers 118 2.0

Mule Skinners 114 1.0



RBI

Name Total Points

AC Power 935 12.0
Phil of Dreams 857 11.0
Yankees Suck! 796 10.0
Rhett Butlers 787 9.0
ACT 15 724 8.0
Thunder Prospects 699 7.0
Riverboat Gamblers 684 6.0
In the Tank 677 5.0
Jazzmen 675 4.0
Dittoheads 643 3.0
Mule Skinners 591 2.0
Jaw Jackers 555 1.0

Stolen Bases

Name Total Points

ACT 15 147 12.0
AC Power 142 11.0
Thunder Prospects 130 10.0
Yankees Suck! 112 9.0
Rhett Butlers 108 8.0
In the Tank 100 7.0
Riverboat Gamblers 97 5.5
Mule Skinners 97 5.5
Jazzmen 91 4.0
Phil of Dreams 87 3.0
Jaw Jackers 66 2.0

Dittoheads 65 1.0



ERA

Name Total Points

Rhett Butlers 3.3244 12.0
ACT 15 3.4063 11.0
Jazzmen 3.4636 10.0
Riverboat Gamblers 3.4945 9.0
In the Tank 3.6022 8.0
Jaw Jackers 3.6605 7.0
Yankees Suck! 3.6675 6.0
AC Power 3.7774 5.0
Thunder Prospects 3.8010 4.0
Phil of Dreams 3.8414 3.0
Dittoheads 3.9550 2.0
Mule Skinners 4.0216 1.0

Saves

Name Total Points

In the Tank 107 12.0
AC Power 76 11.0
Mule Skinners 67 10.0
Phil of Dreams 60 9.0
Yankees Suck! 59 8.0
Jazzmen 45 7.0
Riverboat Gamblers 42 5.5
ACT 15 42 5.5
Dittoheads 33 4.0
Jaw Jackers 30 3.0
Rhett Butlers 13 2.0

Thunder Prospects 4 1.0



WHIP

Name Total

Rhett Butlers 1.1547
Riverboat Gamblers 1.1677
Thunder Prospects 1.2225
Yankees Suck! 1.2241
In the Tank 1.2395
ACT 15 1.2476
Jazzmen 1.2614
Phil of Dreams 1.2622
AC Power 1.2673
Dittoheads 1.2745
Jaw Jackers 1.2764
Mule Skinners 1.2880

Wins

Name Total

ACT 15 87
Jazzmen 85
Rhett Butlers 85
AC Power 82
Yankees Suck! 79
Phil of Dreams 78
Jaw Jackers 75
Thunder Prospects 72
Dittoheads 63
In the Tank 62
Riverboat Gamblers 58

Mule Skinners 54

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
10.5
10.5

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0



